
   
 
Appendix 3 
 

Network Meeting Dates: Nov 2017 – Mar 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Northern Network Meeting Dates Time 

Wednesday, 22 November 2017 13:00 - 15:00 

Wednesday, 13 December 2017 13:00 - 15:00 

Wednesday, 10 January 2018 13:00 - 15:00 

Wednesday, 14 February 2018 13:00 - 15:00 

Wednesday, 14 March 2018 13:00 - 15:00 

  Central Network Meeting Dates Time 

Monday, 27 November 2017  13:00 - 15:00 

Monday, 18 December 2017  13:00 - 15:00 

Monday, 15 January 2018  13:00 - 15:00 

Monday, 19 February 2018  13:00 - 15:00 

Monday, 19 March 2018  13:00 - 15:00 

  Southern Network Meeting Dates Time 

Thursday, 23 November 2017  13:00 - 15:00 

Thursday, 21 December 2017  13:00 - 15:00 

Thursday, 25 January 2018  13:00 - 15:00 

Thursday, 21 February 2018  13:00 - 15:00 

Thursday, 22 March 2018  13:00 - 15:00 


